
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,456.43
2024-11-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/28	TO	11/3 txn_zVHdxYk -$2.80 $6,453.63
2024-11-04 signup.com	account txn_qkH89qB -$199.98 $6,253.65
2024-11-04 Badge	design	and	creation txn_nEHBQex -$980.02 $5,273.63
2024-11-04 lanyards	and	supplies txn_p5HxOqm -$230.46 $5,043.17
2024-11-12 wireless	mics txn_XGHm547 -$72.71 $4,970.46
2024-11-12 badge	lights txn_V0HZygX -$301.69 $4,668.77
2024-11-12 gaff	tape txn_mAHpxZ7 -$21.78 $4,646.99
2024-11-12 banners	and	signs txn_2zHlYOQ -$256.47 $4,390.52
2024-11-12 speaker	gifts txn_oyH08oA -$335.45 $4,055.07
2024-11-12 badge	batteries txn_4dHMQXk -$44.88 $4,010.19
2024-11-12 name	tags txn_MNHed5l -$11.21 $3,998.98
2024-11-12 backdrop	banner txn_BZHGk0m -$358.61 $3,640.37
2024-11-20 Check	deposit txn_vgHnzO0 $1,793.88 $5,434.25
2024-11-22 Invoice	to	SOTERIA txn_yXHbRJA $4,000.00 $9,434.25
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_WBH55vk -$405.58 $9,028.67

WITHDRAWN:	$3,221.64.	DEPOSITED:	$5,793.88. $9,028.67

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


